

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	
----------------------	------------	--------------	--

John Lewis Stock Number	77050107
Name	Coole Swan 700ml + 2 x Tumbler Glasses
Ingredients	Whiskey, Chocolate, Fresh Cream (Milk), Caesin, Water, Sugar, Coaco & Vanilla
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	Fresh Dairy Cream (Milk)
May contain statements	Coole Swan contains only dairy ingredients and natural flavours.
Net Quantity	700ml
Country of Origin	Ireland
Storage Instructions	Store between 4 and 20°C
Manufacturer's name and address	The Scion Spirits Company, Tatestown, Navan, Co Meath
Instructions for use	For max freshness, store in the fridge once open.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
Alcoholic Strength	16%
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

